Swine Money Management Station

Below is a list of expenses, income, and inventory from last years 4-H swine
project. Answer the station questions 1 thru 3 with the following

information.

EXxpenses
1 pig, male, Duroc
1 pig, female, Spotted Swine
1 pig, male, Yorkshire
Brush
Water Hose
650 Ibs of feed at .11$

Income
1 pig, Duroc, to Kathy Jones
1 pig, Spotted Swine, to Grandpa Olsen
1 pig, Yorkshire, 4H Mk Animal Sale

Inventory
Brush
Water Hose
Feed (77 Ibs leftover)
Show Stick
Feed pan
Show Box
Water Bottle

Figure total feed costs
Figure total income

Figure total net worth

$ 60
$100
$ 80
$ 5.50
$ 15.00
$ 71.50

$ 92.4 (220x.42)
$109.20 (260x.42)
$480 (240x2.00)

$5.00
$12.00
$ 8.50
$ 5.00
$12.00
$10.00
$ 1.50



